
Selettiva NE Citta di Castello

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 88 BALESTRI L. 1:09.698
Migliore

1 1:09.698 --------- 09:59:01.856  85,225

2 1:10.540 + 00.842 10:00:12.396  84,208

3 2:33.295 + 1:23.597 10:02:45.691  38,749

4 1:10.696 + 01.998 10:03:56.387  84,022

5 1:10.347 + 00.649 10:05:06.734  84,439

6 1:13.445 + 03.747 10:06:20.179  80,877

7 1:11.228 + 01.530 10:07:31.407  83,394

8 1:12.579 + 02.881 10:08:43.986  81,842

 Po. 2 - # 164 TONI T. + 01.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.164 + 01.078 09:59:40.378  82,313

2 1:14.409 + 03.323 10:00:54.787  79,829

3 1:11.929 + 00.843 10:02:06.716  82,581

4 1:11.086 --------- 10:03:17.802  83,561

5 1:12.662 + 01.576 10:04:30.464  81,748

6 1:14.175 + 03.089 10:05:44.639  80,081

7 1:11.835 + 00.749 10:06:56.474  82,689

8 1:11.986 + 00.900 10:08:08.460  82,516

 Po. 3 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 01.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.639 + 03.424 09:59:23.059  79,583

2 1:11.798 + 00.583 10:00:34.857  82,732

3 1:12.946 + 01.731 10:01:47.803  81,430

4 1:13.098 + 01.883 10:03:00.901  81,261

5 1:13.878 + 02.663 10:04:14.779  80,403

6 1:59.954 + 48.739 10:06:14.733  49,519

7 1:11.636 + 00.421 10:07:26.369  82,919

8 1:11.215 --------- 10:08:37.584  83,409

 Po. 4 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 03.251
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.504 + 02.555 09:59:27.100  78,671

2 1:13.547 + 00.598 10:00:40.647  80,765

3 1:13.679 + 00.730 10:01:54.326  80,620

4 1:12.949 --------- 10:03:07.275  81,427

5 1:13.364 + 00.415 10:04:20.639  80,966

6 2:02.592 + 49.643 10:06:23.231  48,453

7 1:16.547 + 03.598 10:07:39.778  77,599

 Po. 5 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 03.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.428 + 1:16.218 10:00:31.479  39,752

2 1:15.071 + 01.861 10:01:46.550  79,125

3 1:13.210 --------- 10:02:59.760  81,136

4 1:13.970 + 00.760 10:04:13.730  80,303

5 2:04.788 + 51.578 10:06:18.518  47,601

6 1:20.027 + 06.817 10:07:38.545  74,225

 Po. 6 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 03.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.262 + 00.051 10:00:23.265  81,079

2 1:13.904 + 00.693 10:01:37.169  80,375

3 1:15.005 + 01.794 10:02:52.174  79,195

4 1:14.743 + 01.532 10:04:06.917  79,472

5 1:13.211 --------- 10:05:20.128  81,135

6 1:16.698 + 03.487 10:06:36.826  77,447

7 1:15.599 + 02.388 10:07:52.425  78,572

 Po. 7 - # 19 PELIZZA G. + 04.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.200 --------- 10:00:54.082  80,054

2 1:15.774 + 01.574 10:02:09.856  78,391

3 1:14.394 + 00.194 10:03:24.250  79,845

4 1:14.573 + 00.373 10:04:38.823  79,653

5 1:19.019 + 04.819 10:05:57.842  75,172

6 1:15.233 + 01.033 10:07:13.075  78,955

7 1:15.182 + 00.982 10:08:28.257  79,008

 Po. 8 - # 192 FINETTI L. + 05.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.569 + 05.133 10:00:10.648  73,726

2 1:18.098 + 02.662 10:01:28.746  76,058

3 1:18.932 + 03.496 10:02:47.678  75,255

4 1:15.650 + 00.214 10:04:03.328  78,519

5 1:16.163 + 00.727 10:05:19.491  77,991

6 1:16.387 + 00.951 10:06:35.878  77,762

7 1:15.436 --------- 10:07:51.314  78,742

 Po. 9 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 07.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.191 + 03.039 09:59:34.949  74,073

2 1:17.152 --------- 10:00:52.101  76,991

3 1:19.272 + 02.120 10:02:11.373  74,932

4 1:18.126 + 00.974 10:03:29.499  76,031

5 2:27.976 + 1:10.824 10:05:57.475  40,142

6 1:20.344 + 03.192 10:07:17.819  73,932

7 1:19.879 + 02.727 10:08:37.698  74,362

 Po. 10 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 11.978
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.278 + 00.602 10:00:02.057  72,194

2 1:21.676 --------- 10:01:23.733  72,726

3 1:22.269 + 00.593 10:02:46.002  72,202

4 1:25.006 + 03.330 10:04:11.008  69,877

5 2:05.783 + 44.107 10:06:16.791  47,224

6 1:22.930 + 01.254 10:07:39.721  71,627

 Po. 11 - # 149 PIGNATTA M. + 18.036
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.397 + 04.663 09:59:39.708  64,288

2 1:31.515 + 03.781 10:01:11.223  64,907

3 1:28.745 + 01.011 10:02:39.968  66,933

4 1:30.283 + 02.549 10:04:10.251  65,793

5 1:27.734 --------- 10:05:37.985  67,705

6 1:27.866 + 00.132 10:07:05.851  67,603

 Po. 12 - # 181 LASAGNA B. + 21.812
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.510 --------- 09:59:48.137  64,911

2 1:31.882 + 00.372 10:01:20.019  64,648

3 1:33.776 + 02.266 10:02:53.795  63,342

4 1:33.364 + 01.854 10:04:27.159  63,622

5 1:34.815 + 03.305 10:06:01.974  62,648

6 1:32.709 + 01.199 10:07:34.683  64,071

Fastest lap: 1:09.698
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